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{ RETOUR AU CATALOGUE

462
Augmentateur conique

Dia. 3" — 14"
G. 30, 28, 26

Description

Augmentateur conique
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Article
462-34
462-45
462-46
462-56

Article
462-1012
462-1214
462-1416
462-57
462-58
462-67
462-68
462-78
462-810
462-89
462-910

©
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Augmentateur conique

1395 Boul Lionel-Boulet
Varennes (QC) J3X 1P7

450 652-4040
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Format
3X4
4X5
4X6
5X6

Format
10 x12
12x14
14 x16
5X7
5x8
6 X7
6x8
7x8
8x10
8x9
9x10

Calibre
30G
30G
30G
30G

Calibre
28G
28G
28G
286G
28G
28G
28G
286G
28G
28G
28G

Un/Bte
50
50
50
50

Un/Bte
25
25
10
25
50
50
25
25
25
25
25

2/3


https://prolifikinc.com/
https://prolifikinc.com/
https://goo.gl/maps/tGNNtDixzxL1xmYSA
https://goo.gl/maps/tGNNtDixzxL1xmYSA
tel:450 652-4040
https://www.facebook.com/ProlifikInc
https://www.facebook.com/ProlifikInc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prolifik-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prolifik-inc/
https://prolifikinc.com/
https://prolifikinc.com/
https://prolifikinc.com/
https://prolifikinc.com/
https://prolifikinc.com/

25/09/2024 14:16 462 | Prolifik

&

Tous droits réservés a Prolifik. Conception par HIGHS
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